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
l,v" REDUCED TO S67.000.
>ter
lnrl MllES FROM SHAllOTTE:

home with 1632 sq. It. hooted. 2
inQ baths, living room, large family
0PP with deluxe fireplace. Countr

O tains with blinds. Additional
was beauty shop. Call to see thij

Isloq
=

3
J

. . .)! It's
very 0(
lot. 382 E: FIRSTST,.4 B!

with fireplace. Exp;
... $250,000.witn 1

>lace. C
196 EAST FIRST STREET!
C/H/A, new carpet, DW, V

oom, sundeck on oceanfront EXI
lcrete
each. 4 BRt baths, kitchen, di

covered porch, sundeck, oul

shed OCEAN ISLE VILLAS.3-1
UIICII, Uti/n, Caipct, uiau'
$112,500.

S
)le WEST END.4 BR, 3 bat

dishwasher, W/D, ceiling fi
"doge $134,500.

DUPLEX.99 E.First Strc
trica! <-ome iook ai uus aupiex iw

den, dining room, kitchen,
and kitchen. Reduced to $81

ermit.
HOLDEN BEACH WESTNew4-BR, 3-bath beautiful

r;tv ocean, inlet and waterway.
Large covered decks, sundi

ifllBwtKfr
tew or

, elecCF

^ 3 BR, 2 full baths,
PaU j covered wrap-around^9740) I access. Must see! $69

rhesouth Bruns
Real Istate

or own FRE 4 acre*, when you purchase this
on your countryside 3-BR home with tirepiace. on
fon fi" » « nwn acre n» o roasonabto orico of HOLDEN

$55 000 WRAY ft WIUIAMS 579 4005
tf Mar. 76

TK' BE/
I

151 ^ homo featuring
P * u!l major cpplic

4>* --* dock with sunt

I ing. excellent
ocean All this

arsh Cove | ONE YEAR OID

family room with firnplace. spacious backed up lo c

i«> . > . i
-

. and sundock. !
*. fenced-m bock yard. Built-in view ol cano)
d plenty of closet specs. Must to Beach accoss di
nly $61,000. I Convoniont to f

LOTS Ekcollcnt renta

.Shallotle River (on river). SI8 500 only SI45.000
3KING (owner finoncing).
' ,r°n .Seoside.2 lols. S9 000 each. INVESTORS OE
d<xk Columbus Drive. Shallollo. SI 5.400. corner lot wl
lo,9° .River Bend-S14.00C. bcoch °'dcr
orcnos .Villoge Point Eslalos-S)3.500. OH/A hordw.

Wood Duck Relreol. $6,500 and up groove ceiling,
(owner tinoncing). ,omP Moko a"

.Pocon Acres. (Hwy. 130). S3.000.
' ond Greenwich Horbor (Copas Shores), LOOKING FOR

S10 000 beautiful 3-BR

Boiling Spring Lakes (on canal). 25x25 feet n
e with $9 500 fireplace, elect

Shcrrow Estates. (1 aero lot), tic Ion. nestled
kBUTI<io rwt Paved street, 2

...-. this lor S79.000

Brick Wood 'DuckI SECOND ROW
I BR.2/f lli-\y VT^ baths. tasteful!

room IX.CC//c y appliances. 1
If cur-C/H/A. 2 cos

roomPHONE (919) 842-9326 street and driv
i one! PO BOX 3059. SHAIlGTTE, NC 2343? **c«"5r.i bccc!

ne~
ealtyia ^
OCEAN ISLE BEACH N.C. 28459
579.5216 579-6217

mmw

F""r.$ e i l i 49 richiv

j I DW, W/D

''"y> '' opening to p<
;eanfront Concrete pai

R, 4 baths. C/H/A. laree living room
,
'

m . anrtljIAJansive glass overlooking ocean. furniture am

WA MFTJOMT FOURTH R(fCEANFRONT j j >
'.6 BR, 3 baths, living room and kitchen,
//D, newly redecorated. Covered porch and
CELLENT RENTAL. *197,500. ] '

,
~

ing and fan i

shwasher, W/D, carpet, C/H/A, living room, we* 'Jar" *>al
side shower. OWNER FINANCING. *159,000. o, MONROE S
JR, 2-full-bath condos with living room, kit

U../J fumUhJ? tMVnin lot. *119,500.rrajuvi, naain..»«v ». , ,n

iECOND ROW
hs, hving room and kitchen, new C/H/A,
ins, outside shower, covered porch, sundeck. 27 PENDER

on canal, Ini
:et. DON'T LET LOOKS DECEIVE YOU!
cated on a comer lot. Upstairs.3 BR, 1 bath, TWIN VILL
Downstairs.2 BR, 1 bath, den, dining room mam,
),900.

OCEANFRt
-You will never believe this is second row! CANAL L01
lly furnished home with panoramic views of SECOND R(
Large master BR with Jacuzzi and skylights. COMMERC
eck. A MUST SEE1, lira,000.

Commei
cellent I
Financli

near hoi
River. Ideal

Sfe ' 'v^>3 COMMERC
tana

tOWN CREEK
c/h/A, fully carpeted, fireplace, hwy. 904decks,good view of waterway, dock commerc«9Q®. causeway, I

I

IrHi^Hrl I
ivviviv IOld I iuj:

1

BEACH CAUSEWAY S£h£H mm
!UST CALL "RTT1 A TrT,'V®FWVCH-842-3224 ruXL^AJ_J± .1 9||
spring has arrived. It's time to start shoppatsummer vacation home. There is no betostart than today, with a dream home from
alty. If we don't have what you want, we
t lor vou. See our larae se/erflori nI (inmoc
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